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U-19 Championship
2022/23 14th round, Match #108

Friday, 18.11.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 5°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 3

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 Sava
23 Avramenko Oleksii
89 Ketsuk Andrii
65 Tsybyk Valentyn
16 Kalinets Erik
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro (C)
14 Pasternak Nazarii
20 Holub Danylo
77 Kahanets Yurii
87 Durdas Andrii
9 Popovych Nazar

Substitutes
7 Karaman Yaroslav
67 Krotstsoli Nikita
70 Safarov Serhii
17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
47 Shtefaniuk Vitalii
88 Rosul Maksym
99 Ivanytsia Maksym

Coach
Mizin Serhii

81 Yarosh Mykola
15 Babkov Vladyslav
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
16 Horenko Roman
22 Horiainov Oleksii
19 Kaidalov Danylo
7 Krasnikov Yehor
21 Orikhovskyi Maksym
10 Synchuk Hennadii (C)
9 Tepliakov Daniil
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Shumilov Serhii
20 Bondarenko Vladyslav
13 Borysenko Daniil
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
8 Melnyk Bohdan
17 Nikolashyn Yevhenii
3 Rustamov Rashyd

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Harkusha Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #108
Friday, 18.11.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 5°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 3 «Metalist» Kharkiv
14 Pasternak Nazarii 10'

21' 10 Synchuk Hennadii

26' 16 Horenko Roman
77 Kahanets Yurii

17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav 35'

46' 16 Horenko Roman
20 Bondarenko Vladyslav

51' 22 Horiainov Oleksii

65 Tsybyk Valentyn 53'

9 Popovych Nazar
99 Ivanytsia Maksym 59'

61' 19 Kaidalov Danylo

63' 10 Synchuk Hennadii

64' 81 Yarosh Mykola

20 Holub Danylo 65'

67' 81 Yarosh Mykola

70' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
1 Shumilov Serhii

20 Holub Danylo 70'

14 Pasternak Nazarii 70'

17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
7 Karaman Yaroslav 77'

65 Tsybyk Valentyn 85'

90+1' 15 Babkov Vladyslav

90+2' 15 Babkov Vladyslav

90+3' 7 Krasnikov Yehor
24 Hryshchenko Maksym

90+3' 7 Krasnikov Yehor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


